
e-thb

A1-286012023

TIMBER SALES DIVISION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
TIMBER E- AUCTION NOTIFICATION

E-auction sale of Timber in various Depots of this Division will be conducted subject

to the e-auction dates published by the Additional Principal Chief Conservator of Forests

(Protection) vide notification No.Pro.4-S3413 /2016 dated 15.11.2023 in Kerala Gazette No

47 dated.21.J-1^.2t23. The terms and Conditions of e-auction published in Kerala Gazette

No.36 dated 16.09.2014, Gazette No.43 dated 04.11.2014, Gazette No.B dated 24.02.201,5,

Gazette No.34 dated 25.08.2015, Gazette No.40 dated 13.10.2015 and Gazette No.45 dated

17.1L.2020. Further details can be collected from this office or from the concerned Depot

0ffices.

EMD - For Teak Rs.50,000/- , For Other Species Rs.25,000/-

Depot Date
Species/Approximate

Quantity/(Cum)
Teak Others

Achenkovil
Thenmala

03.1o.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Achenkovil
Kulathupuzha

10.10.2024
250 m3 25 m1

Achenkovil
Aryankavu

14.1o.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Achenkovil
Mullumala

25.rO.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 04.09.2024 Girila pom. R,P

Divisional Forest Offi cer
(Full Addl.Charge)
overnor of Kerala)(For and on behalf of,&



FOREST & WILDLIFE DEPARTMENT

No. A1-2850/2023 Dared. 04l09 /2024

I ACHENKOVIL THENMALA DEPOT, TIMBER SALES DIVISION,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

E-auction of timber(Teak & Hardwood)-
Dated: 03.10.2024

II. ACHENKOVIL KUUTTHUPUZHA DEPOT, TIMBER SALES DIVISION,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

E-auction of timber(Teak & Hardwood)-
Dated: 10.10.2024

II I. ACHENKOVIL, ARYANKAVU DEPOT, TIMBER SALES DIVISION,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

E-auction of timber(Teak & Hardwood)-
Dated: 18.10.2024

tv. ACHENKOVII., MULLUMAUI DEPOT, TIMBER SALES DIVISION,
THI RUVANANTHAPURAM

E-auction of timber(Teak & Hardwood)-
Dated. 25.10.2024

E,MI) : Teak
Hardwood/Softwood -

50,000/-
2s,000/-

Registration as bidders open in MSTC website

For more details visit website : www. rTrstcecommerce.com
www-forest.kerala. eov.in

c

@

D

C

Giri la hpom.R.P
Divisional Forest 0fficer

(For and on behalf of
qA trutt Addl.Chargel

thliovernor of Kerala)



Mat2_

a, "Ot-286O 12O23

ee,og mrda.rccE

ordl oiis"*rm orJloil"goE, ojlo3cumoo".:3oo
p-cerer <odl oiloSo<o

co,ogl ofiuli m0xd 36 olooil 16.09.2014 lo.l6]cotJo, omQ mffud 43 olooil 04.11 2014

for€rlcfxJo, omQ mffud 8 ola)ojl 24.02.2015 Lor6,l60leo, ofiu[i mm]d 34 O1o)O'l 25.08.2015 Lolo,l
cculo, ('roDQ mfixd 40 olooil 13.10.2015 loJo,]ccxlo, offuQ mfiud 4s oloo'l 17.11.2020 to.lo,l
oorfo rD{ruQ mfild 49 oloo'l 14 12.2021 lo.1o,l{aollo, ('}fiD[i mmd 47 ole]o'I. 21.11.2023

LorffDlrulo,G]4ilSA@ fiil6DnuJm6,a0eo3 orlccuolalol roilo3omoornrl{ao rosl ot1et",lm nit1oL1.eoofl

a,lelel3@ oiloLll orlc.sle,gloer ors'lor1meons0, rocos .l$a,o1oE.B0otam olooilo,Eiloi p- €eJet

rxJomLoo,d Lo-lo,loo oiloEaoamol6rn". oLlmo oLlcuooossd€o" po sloolmr€erl, 6rxruJo.s5 rurcrfll

ololllfiDao,O3alcol 6DimJJoog€S6rBol6ni. www.mstcecommerce.com oOm ooi6Dl ooruQlelao

oLl(ao ol(uo6uBd erBJal6nl.

E. M. D corao:lni 50,000 6e.r, o0lm5uBdao" 25,000 6e.l

rutlc.g: corlcoroil Pmo/g€gsa <slagol'

ocflcno

Gla4fioG6,rrxloE

oon00a
03.to.2024

250 m3

co4fidso,lo.fl(UE

6)agffiDeolee
10.70.2024

250 m3 25 m3

Gn4fio€O,lOr']OE

co cJ@,rc!"

[a.1o.2024
250 m3

c64fioCO,lOl']OE

ae@eqel
25.10.2024 250 m3 25 m3

rolo3otmcmnl3oo

04.09.2024
6ilols ..crod. "i

I

A
E

4

gA
c
c

@
&

ruIqtl,uoloi coltlofiltolf fiud

T** 
onorla, at3ooer)

€(o6)

25 m3

25 m3

/ rN.i '---_-_-\-n

l



{xmo otmJedoil rxa,adf

rrg'tl.286012023

@- sr6s0d ooenioootf www. m s tc ec co m e rce. com
www,forest.kerala.gov.in

uil

rorlotoil: 04.09.2024

6D d. "i

a3s3rurd oilooamrdao'p - arauo0 oofrltlom(f mmddlaoea,

I
c84fl0€o,lol'loE, oofi0as os'l or€.31, roslot'lellm oLlclsto,

oflo3omoont3oo oslaEaos p - €El01o (6(0)€0" I o,$oros"l€,d)
olooil: 03.10.2024

II
cD4fi0€ololoE, 6,Agor0l.sae osl
oilrgloo, ruilo3cumouru3oo oslo,EeoS
o,S]oIu)s]a,d)

onleor, os]ol'lel-rm

@- €0.lElo (€O€O' I orlotoi: 10.10.2024

III
Gn4fidso,rolod, cOcJts lol o5'l ads.fll, rors'lotlellm ot'leroo,

rujlo3cumoot.r3oo os'la,e3os @ - €elelo (€o€o" & 6,$om51o,d)
oflorojl: 18.10.2024

IV
Gla4fl0€o,lol'loE, oe@Aas osl rurG,sl, rorsloLle.t"arn otlsroo,

roilo3rumoornt3oo oslo,paos @ - €elejo (co€o- & o,$oDslo,d)
olooi: 25.10.2024

niloorlnolo o(D6)" - 50,000/-

oglcoo - 25,OOO|-

@

otlojl,semo0 coltroQllolfl fiud

f"** 
oraora desoer)




